


RD DATE OPPONENT GATES OPEN GAME TIME

2 Saturday 31 March Melbourne 4.30pm 6.25pm

5 Sunday 22 April Gold Coast SUNS 2.45pm 4.40pm

7 Sunday 6 May Collingwood 2.45pm 4.40pm

9 Sunday 20 May Hawthorn 1.15pm 3.20pm

10 Saturday 26 May Sydney Swans 2.45pm 4.35pm

12 Sunday 10 June Essendon 11.15am 1.10pm

14 Saturday 23 June GWS GIANTS 2.45pm 4.35pm

16 Saturday 7 July Carlton 11.45am 1.45pm

18 Saturday 21 July Adelaide Crows 5.30pm 7.25pm

20 Saturday 4 August North Melbourne 12.15pm 2.10pm

23 TBC West Coast Eagles TBC TBC

BRISBANE LIONS 2018 HOME GAMES

TICKETS AND ENTRY
•	 Each game start time along with 

corporate gate opening times 
are listed above, however guests 
should contact their host to 
confirm the appropriate arrival 
time for their event.

•	 Please refer to your corporate 
card for your specific facility 
number and most suitable  
gate entry.

•	 Corporate Suite and VIP Box cards 
allow the guest holders entry to 
the stadium for the cards specified 
game only.  Therefore collection 
of the guests card is not required 
following the match. 

DRESS
Smart casual (no thongs). 

LOST TICKETS
•	 Please contact the Brisbane Lions 

Corporate Team on 07 3335 1717  
to cancel any lost corporate  
cards immediately.

•	 Full terms and conditions  
of lost tickets and associated  
fees are available at  
lions.com.au/club/about/terms

•	 Unique barcode numbers appear 
on the back of  every corporate 
card. These numbers are required 
to cancel any lost/stolen cards, 
therefore please keep a record 
prior to distributing to your guests. 
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	 lionshospitality.com.au
07 3335 1717

sales@lions.com.au


